:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7274330

Sep 07, 2023 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 227,322 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 585945 - 0.015784165 ETH®
25.86 USD

2 585946 - 0.015669329 ETH®
25.68 USD

3 585947 - 0.015668455 ETH®
25.67 USD

4 585948 - 0.015772612 ETH®
25.85 USD

S 585949 - 0.015797277 ETH®
25.89 USD

6 585950 - 0.015542744 ETH®
25.47 USD

7 585951 - 0.015774663 ETH®
25.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7274330
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/227322
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585945
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585946
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585947
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585948
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585949
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585950
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585951

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

585952

585953

585954

585956

585957

585958

585959

585960

Validator Id

781406

Amount

- 0.015676946
25.69 USD

- 0.015747875
25.81 USD

- 0.015607420
25.57 USD

- 0.015792270
25.88 USD

- 0.015847673
25.97 USD

- 0.015807781
25.90 USD

- 0.015717769
25.76 USD

- 0.015775930
25.85 USD

- 0.015635362
25.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.039370476
64.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585952
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585953
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585954
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585955
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585956
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585957
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585958
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585959
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/585960
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/781406

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



