

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7274330

DATE & TIME Sep 07, 2023 · 19:47 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 227,322 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>585945</u>	- 0.015784165 ETH � 25.86 USD
2	<u>585946</u>	- 0.015669329 ETH � 25.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>585947</u>	- 0.015668455 ETH � 25.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>585948</u>	- 0.015772612 ETH � 25.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>585949</u>	- 0.015797277 ETH � 25.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>585950</u>	- 0.015542744 ETH � 25.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>585951</u>	- 0.015774663 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>585952</u>	- 0.015676946 ETH
9	<u>585953</u>	- 0.015747875 ETH � 25.81 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>585954</u>	- 0.015607420 ETH � 25.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>585955</u>	- 0.015792270 ETH � 25.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>585956</u>	- 0.015847673 ETH � 25.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>585957</u>	- 0.015807781 ETH � 25.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>585958</u>	- 0.015717769 ETH � 25.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>585959</u>	- 0.015775930 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>585960</u>	- 0.015635362 ETH � 25.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>781406</u>	+ 0.039370476 ETH 64.52 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.